
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ#385918 ROOFING REPLACEMENT AND ROOFTOP STRUCTURE RENOVATION AT Seward Park Extension 
Attended 9
Start time 5/18/23, 10:45:56 AM
End time 5/18/23, 11:22:11 AM
Meeting duration 36m 15s
Average attendance time 23m 48s

2. Participants
Name First join In-meeting durationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role
Dokubo, Kinta 5/18/23, 10:46:02 AM 36m 8s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kryethi, Ilir 5/18/23, 10:46:22 AM 35m 11s ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Naci, Marius 5/18/23, 10:56:46 AM 24m 50s Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 
(Construction Information 
Systems) 5/18/23, 10:58:17 AM 23m 9s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Attendee

17188710161 5/18/23, 10:58:40 AM 22m 44s Attendee
Zulkasheva, Albina 5/18/23, 11:00:53 AM 20m 41s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Contreras, Francisco 5/18/23, 11:02:19 AM 19m 8s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 5/18/23, 11:02:42 AM 18m 49s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 5/18/23, 11:08:34 AM 13m 35s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join time Duration Email Role
Dokubo, Kinta 5/18/23, 10:46:02 AM 36m 8s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Kryethi, Ilir 5/18/23, 10:46:22 AM 35m 11s ILIR.Kryethi@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Naci, Marius 5/18/23, 10:56:46 AM 24m 50s Marius.Naci@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 
(Construction Information 
Systems) 5/18/23, 10:58:17 AM 23m 9s debras@cisleads.com Attendee

17188710161 5/18/23, 10:58:40 AM 22m 44s Attendee
Zulkasheva, Albina 5/18/23, 11:00:53 AM 20m 41s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Contreras, Francisco 5/18/23, 11:02:19 AM 19m 8s Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Lindwall, Richard 5/18/23, 11:02:42 AM 18m 49s Richard.Lindwall@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 5/18/23, 11:08:34 AM 13m 35s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter


